
 

 

 

 

2012 National Day School Leaders 

SCHOOL RANK TOTAL SUPPORT 

University School 1 $17,445,000 

Harvard-Westlake School 2 $15,595,000 

Collegiate School (VA) 3 $15,037,000 

Punahou School 4 $11,373,000 

Kinkaid School 5 $11,176,000 

St. Marks School of Texas 6 $10,533,000 

Haverford School 7 $10,166,000 

Brunswick School 8 $10,005,000 

Chapin School 9 $9,680,000 

Convent of the Sacred Heart 10 $9,662,000 

Belmont Hill School 11 $9,138,000 

Polytechnic School 12 $9,063,000 

River Oaks Baptist School 13 $8,995,000 

Greenwich Country Day 14 $8,928,000 

Montgomery Bell Academy 15 $8,834,000 



 

 

 

2012 National Leaders - All Independent Schools 
 

SCHOOL TYPE* RANK TOTAL SUPPORT 
Phillips Academy B 1 $44,768,000 
Choate Rosemary Hall B 2 $25,767,000 
Lawrenceville School B 3 $22,008,000 
Deerfield Academy B 4 $21,380,000 
Phillips Exeter Academy B 5 $18,252,000 
Hotchkiss School B 6 $18,205,000 
St. Paul's School B 7 $17,622,000 
University School D 8 $17,445,000 
Culver Educational Foundation B 9 $17,132,000 
Harvard-Westlake School D 10 $15,595,000 
Collegiate School (VA) D 11 $15,037,000 
Westminster School B 12 $13,135,000 
Punahou School D 13 $11,373,000 
Episcopal High School (VA) B 14 $11,226,000 
Milton Academy B 15 $11,189,000 
Kinkaid School D 16 $11,176,000 
St. Marks School of Texas D 17 $10,533,000 
Haverford School D 18 $10,166,000 
Brunswick School D 19 $10,005,000 
Chapin School D 20 $9,680,000 
Convent of the Sacred Heart D 21 $9,662,000 
Belmont Hill School D 22 $9,138,000 
Polytechnic School D 23 $9,063,000 
River Oaks Baptist School D 24 $8,995,000 
Greenwich Country Day D 25 $8,928,000 

* B: Boarding School   D: Day School 
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